
Stash Busters Project Information 
 
Stash Busters is a member-led group of quilters. Members volunteer to 
demonstrate a project for others to complete. Our projects should be 
chosen from among those freely available on the Internet and are 
suitable for beginning to intermediate quilters. Projects range from 
placemats to quilts and bags. Some of our favourite sources of free 
patterns and tutorials include:  

• Jordan Fabrics - https://ca-
jordanfabrics.glopalstore.com/pages/free-patterns-thumbnails 

• Mary Quilts - https://maryquilts.com/ 
• Missouri Star Quilt Company - 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWnhR7raxVFDHmDXqCIzuAw 
• Teresa DownUnder - 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCHERRdnykVN9TrAmwlRWmlw 
• Quilt Inspiration - http://quiltinspiration.blogspot.com/p/free-pattern-archive.html 
• Quilter’s Cache - https://www.quilterscache.com/QuiltBlocksGalore.html 

 
Many of our favourite fabric companies also offer free patterns. Some of those include:  

• Andover Fabrics – https://andoverfabrics.com/FreeQuiltPatterns.php 
• Hoffman Fabrics – 

https://hoffmancaliforniafabrics.net/php/catalog/fabricshop.php?a=pat 
• Jinny Beyer Studio – https://jinnybeyer.com/free-patterns/ 
• Moda Bake Shop - https://my.modafabrics.com/categories/moda-bake-shop 
• Moda Fabrics – https://my.modafabrics.com/inspiration-resources/free-patterns  
• Northcott Fabrics - http://www.northcott.com/resource.aspx?resourceCatId=4 
• Quiltville – https://quiltville.blogspot.com/p/free-patterns.html 
• Robert Kaufman – 

https://www.robertkaufman.com/quilting/quilts_patterns/free/?by=newest&release=al
l 

• Tilda’s World - https://www.tildasworld.com/free-patterns/ 
• Timeless Treasures - https://www.ttfabrics.com/projects-56 

 
We hope that eventually every participant in Stash Busters will feel comfortable taking a turn as 
a project presenter. If you would like to demonstrate a project for the Stash Busters, please 
choose one that is freely available on the Internet. If you are uncertain your choice is 
appropriate, please ask the group leaders for their thoughts on your selection.  


